AW N

Pasi Soppela
Juha Korva
Riku Vaisanen

Atte Mustonen

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Tyrnava Tour

73
66
61

Tyrndva Tour * 08.12.2025 08:33 (1)

55
62
57

17
20
25

130
148
153
118


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3105338
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3105342
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3105345
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3111679
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3105338

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty

Tyrndva Tour * 08.12.2025 08:33 (2)

%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/3105338

